

Road Name- Ramdutta patti to Ramdutt patti.

(MMMSYSC)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MBND-1567

Supaul

DIVISION

Supaul

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MBND-1567

Agency- pankaj Kumar Singh.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी हुई मात्रा में 100 (एक सौ)
ममीटर दूरी प्रमाणित रूप से जो
नी वरुण विषय कुमार, सहायक
अनिमेशन, शाहीन कृषि विभाग, इपि
भवन प्रमोडल, सुपौल के नाम से निर्धारित
किया जाता है

Supaul 12/05/22
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
12/05/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION

Supaul SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1567

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road From Ramduttapatti To Ramduttapatti (M.M. S.S. - se)					
Name of Agency:- Parkay Kumar Singh					
Maintenance Cost:- 2331526=00					
Agreement Value:- 23078702=00					
Agreement No:- 15/SBD/2022-2023					
Date of start:- 12-05-2022					

Date of Complⁿ:- 11-05-2023

1) Setting out pillars

Providing & Fixing of working Bench mark & Reference Pillars.

$$8 \text{ Nos} \times 3.3 = 26 \text{ Nos.}$$

2. clearing and grubbing Road Land

$$1 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.50 =$$

$$1 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.50 =$$

$$1 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.50 =$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/1) Setting out work					
Complete with length.					
of benchmar & Reference					
Pillars.					
Qty = 26 Nos. (vide TMBP-01)					
@ 2437.41/No. ————— Rs = 63372.66					
2/2) Clearing and grubbing					
Road land.					
Qty = 1.16 Hae. (vide TMBP-02)					
@ 54971.14/Hae ————— Rs = 63766.52					
3/3) Dismantling of structure					
of existing like culvert.					
bridges. etc.					
Qty = 14.58 m ³ (vide TMBP-2)					
@ 446.35/m ³ ————— Rs = 6507.78					
4/4) Dismantling of structure					
Brick & Tile work.					
Qty = 37.13 m ³ (vide TMBP-2)					
@ 258.30/m ³ ————— Rs = 9591.68					
5/5) Box Cutting Excavation					
For Road ways. in Soil					

[illegible]